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Abramson Myriam Naval Research Laboratory 4550 Overlook Ave., SE myriam.abramson@nrl.navy.mil 202-404-7342

Agha Gul University of Illinois at Urbana-
Champaign agha@illinois.edu 217-244-3087

Alagenchev Ivan SimYIn 41 Grandview St. Apt# 1502, Santa Cruz, CA-95060 alagenchev@gmail.com 434-989-6104

Alonso Rafael SAIC 4001 N. Fairfax Dr. , Arlington VA 22203 Rafael.Alonso@saic.com 609-647-6600

Azer Magdi General Electric Global Research One Research Circle, 
KWD-278B, Niskayuna, NY 12309 azer@research.ge.com 518 387-4533

Badea Alexandra DUKE Radiology box 3302 Duke Univ Medical Center, Durham, NC 27710 alexandra.badea@duke.edu 919-6847654

Baker Nathan Pacific Northwest National Laboratory PO Box 999, MSID K7-28
Richland, WA 99352 Nathan.Baker@pnnl.gov 509-375-3997

Bassett Jeffrey mZeal Communications, Inc. 295 Foster St.Suite 101, Littleton, MA 01460 jeffrey.bassett@mzeal.com 703-963-8950 978-486-0734

Bernstein Joshua Northrop Grumman Electronic 
Systems 1550 W. Nursery Road, Linthicum, MD 21090 joshua.bernstein@ngc.com 410-765-8425

Berry Reginald FICO 7619 Little River Turnpike, Annandale,VA 22003 reginaldberry@fico.com 571-766-2312 858-523-4433

Bonissone Piero GE Global Research K1-4a12, One Research Circle, Niskayuna, NY, 12309 bonissone@ge.com 518-387-5155

Boray Srinidhi Ingine Inc Potomac Falls / VA / 20165 sboray@ingine.com 703-286-5782

Braz Rodrigo de 
Salvo SRI International 333 Ravenswood Ave, EK290, Menlo Park, CA braz@AI.SRI.COM 650-859-5138

Castleman Randy Court Square Ventures 455 Second Street SE Charlottesville, VA 22902 rcastleman@courtsquareventures.com 434-825-4811

Chadha Ritu Applied Communication Sciences 150 Mount Airy Road, Basking Ridge NJ 07920 rchadha@appcomsci.com 908-748-2987

Chai Sek SRI International 201 Washington Rd, Princeton, NJ 08540 sek.chai@sri.com 609-734-2317

Conklin James Commonwealth Computer Research, 
Inc. 1422 Sachem Pl, Unit #1, Charlottesville, VA 22901 conklin@ccri.com 434-214-4415

Corbett Dan Optimodal Technologies, LLC 1800 Wilson Blvd, Suite 218 dcorbett@OptimodalTech.com 202-558-5265
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Crowder James Raytheon Intelligence and Information 
Systems 16800 E. Centretech Parkway, Aurora, CO, 80011 JACrowder@raytheon.com 720-431-1308 720-858-4590

Dalton Jason Azimuth1 3057 Nutley St., Suite 573, Fairfax, VA 22031 jason.dalton@azimuth1.com 703-618-8866

Das Subrata Machine Analytics 2 York Road, Belmont, MA, 02478 sdas@machineanalytics.com 617-797-1077

Dietterich Thomas Oregon State University 1148 Kelley Engineering Center tgd@cs.orst.edu 541-737-5559 541-737-1300

Draugelis Michael Lockheed Martin 230 MALL BLVD LOCATION A, King of Prussia, PA michael.draugelis@lmco.com 610-850-1087

Eagar Alex Computer Programming Support 
Group 227 E 1864 S, Orem, UT 84058-7838 alexeagar@gmail.com 801-655-3915

Eisner Jason Johns Hopkins University 3400 N. Charles St., Baltimore, MD, 21218 jason@cs.jhu.edu 410-516-8438 410-516-5050

Fitzpatrick Lawrence Computech, Inc. 7735 Old Georgetown Rd, Bethesda, MD 20814 lfitzpatrick@computechinc.com 240-876-1325

Ganesan Dharmalinga
m

UMD Fraunhofer Center for 
Experimental Software Engineering 
(CESE)

5825 University Research Court, Suite 1300, College 
Park, MD 20740 dganesan@fc-md.umd.edu 240-487-2915

Garagic Denis BAE Systems 6 New England Executive Park/ Burlington/ MA/01803 denis.garagic@baesystems.com 978-729-3698

Gerding David Columbia College Chicago 600 S Michigan Ave dgerding@colum.edu 312-369-3312

Geyer Christopher iRobot Corporation 8 Crosby Dr, MS 8-1 cgeyer@irobot.com 781-430-3596

Gibson Tim Draper Laboratory 555 Technology Square, MS21 tgibson@draper.com 627-721-3413

Grabowski Bob MITRE 7515 Colshire Drive, 
McLean, VA 22102 rgrabowski@mitre.org 703-983-3490

Grayson Tim Raytheon Space and Airborne 
Systems 1616 N Ft. Myer Dr, Ste. 1000, Arlington, VA 22209 tgrayson@photon.com 703-248-3835

Hannley Sean Instadat 510 E. Helen St. Tucson, AZ 85705 sean@instadat.net 520-481-4841

Hawkins Thomas Teledyne Scientific Company 5001 S. Miami Blvd, Suite 200; Durham NC 27703 ahawkins@teledyne.com 919-323-4425

Hicks Michael University of Maryland Department of Computer Science, The University of 
Maryland, College Park, MD 20742 mwh@cs.umd.edu 301-405-2710
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Hofmann Martin Lockheed Martin ATL 3 Executive Campus, Suite 600, Cherry Hill, NJ 08002 martin.hofmann@lmco.com 956-792-9711

Hughes James LGS Innovations 15 Vreeland Road, Florham Park, NJ 07932 jmhughes@lgsinnovations.com 972-979-4362

Hughes Todd Next Century Corporation 2010 Corporate Ridge/McLean/VA/22102 todd.hughes@nextcentury.com 443-545-3175

Jones Eric Systems & Technology Research 400 W. Cummings Park eric.jones@STResearch.com 617-945-3349

Kailas George Instadat 510 E. Helen St. Tucson, AZ 85705 george@instadat.net 917-838-3980

Kamil Shoaib MIT 32-G776, 32 Vassar St, Cambridge MA 02139 skamil@MIT.EDU 415-938-6130

Kolarov Brad Amazon Web Services 13461 Sunrise Valley Drive Herndon, VA 20171 bkolarov@amazon.com 540-454-9554

Kuter Ugur Smart Information Flow Technologies 
(SIFT) 211 North 1st Street, Suite 300, Minneapolis, MN 55401 ukuter@sift.net 301-943-7231

Laddaga Robert Dynamic Object Language Labs 114 Waltham Street, Suite 14, Lexington, MA 02421-
5409 rladdaga@dollabs.com 978-337-4695

Launchbury John Galois, Inc. 421 SW Sixth Avenue, Suite 300, Portland, OR 97204 john@galois.com 503-626-6616

Linger Rick Oak Ridge National Laboratory One Bethel Valley Road
Oak Ridge, TN 37831-6418 lingerr@ornl.gov 202-701-6257

Lossau Kathleen Sotera Defense 1515 S. Capital of Texas Hwy, Suite 500, Austin, TX 
78746 kathleen.lossau@soteradefense.com 512-669-2226

Loyall Bryan BAE Systems 6 New England Executive Park/ Burlington/MA/01803 bryan.loyall@baesystems.com 781-273-3388 
x389

Mahani Alireza Sentrana Inc. 1725 Eye Street, Suite 900, Washington DC 20006 alireza.mahani@sentrana.com 202-507-4524

Mansinghka Vikash MIT Computer Science and Artificial Intelligence Laboratory, 
32 Vassar Street, Cambridge, MA 02139 vkm@mit.edu 617-501-1451

Mappus Rudolph GTRI 250 14th Street cmappus@gatech.edu 404-407-8124

Martin Charles HRL Laboratories LLC 3011 Malibu Canyon Rd., Malibu CA 90265 cemartin@hrl.com 310-317-5941

McDonald James Kestrel Institute 3260 Hillview Ave., 
Palo Alto, CA 94304 mcdonald@kestrel.edu 650-493-6871
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Mohindra Sanjeev MIT Lincoln Laboratory 244 Wood Street, Lexington, MA 02420 smohindra@ll.mit.edu 781-981-0514

Moore Kendra Boston Fusion Corp. 1 Van de Graaff Drive, Suite 107, Burlington, MA 01803 kendra.moore@bostonfusion.com 617-583-5730

Musliner David SIFT, LLC 211 North First Street, Suite 300, Minneapolis, MN 
55401 musliner@sift.net 612-325-9314

Neal Reilly Scott Charles River Analytics 625 Mount Auburn St, Cambridge, MA, 02138 snealreilly@cra.com 617-491-3474 
x542 617-868-0780

Nigam Alok Global InfoTek, Inc. 1920 Association Drive, Reston, VA 20191 nigam@globalinfotek.com 703-652-1600 877-307-2785

O'Grady Kristi ExoAnalytic Solutions, Inc. 5950 La Place Court, Suite 110, Carlsbad, CA 92008 kristi.ogrady@exoanalytic.com 760-692-4727 760-930-0627

Pagels Michael Logos Technologies Mpagels@logostech.net 919-480-0908

Peot Mark Teledyne Scientific Company 5001 S. Miami Blvd, Suite 200; Durham NC 27703 mpeot@teledyne.com 919-323-4423

Pfeffer Avrom Charles River Analytics 625 Mount Auburn Street, Cambridge, MA 02138 apfeffer@cra.com 617-491-3474

Pino Robinson ICF International 401 E. Pratt Street, Suite 2214, Baltimore, MD 21202-
3003 US robinson.pino@icfi.com 410-539-1135

Price Robert Palo Alto Research Center 3333 Coyote Hill Rd bprice@parc.com 650-812-4742

Raugas Mark CyberPoint International 621 E Pratt St, Suite 300, Baltimore, MD 21202 mraugas@cyberpointllc.com 917-740-4681

Reuther Albert MIT Lincoln Laboratory 244 Wood Street, Lexington, MA 02420 reuther@ll.mit.edu 781-981-7532

Riopka Terry Aware, Inc. 40 Middlesex Turnpike, Bedford, MA triopka@aware.com 781-687-0473

Rohloff Kurt BBN Technologies 10 Moulton St. krohloff@bbn.com 617-873-7664

Samsonovich Alexei Krasnow Institute, George Mason 
University 4400 University Drive MS 2A1, Fairfax, VA 22030-4444 asamsono@gmu.edu 703-993-4385 703-993-4325

Saxe Joshua Invincea Labs 3975 University Drive · Suite 460 · Fairfax, VA 22030 josh.saxe@invincea.com 805-626-0195

Schalk Patrick AIS, Inc. 153 Brooks Rd. Rome, NY 13441 schalkp@ainfosec.com 315-336-3306
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Schrag Robert Digital Sandbox 8260 Greensboro Dr #450, McLean, VA 22102 bschrag@dsbox.com 571-297-3763

Selsam Daniel None 50 Sutton Place South #20G dselsam@alumni.stanford.edu 646-734-8719

Shan Chung-chieh Indiana University 150 S. Woodlawn Avenue, Bloomington, IN  47405 ccshan@indiana.edu 917-538-2921

Simpkins Chris Georgia Insitute of Technology 801 Atlantic Drive
Atlanta, GA 30332 chris.simpkins@gatech.edu 404-663-4946

Taylor Joshua Assured Information Security 153 Brooks Road taylorj@ainfosec.com 518 429 9230

Taylor Robert MITRE 7515 Colshire Drive, 
McLean, VA 22102 rtaylor@mitre.org 703-983-5211

Tecuci Gheorghe Learning Agents Center, George 
Mason University MSN 6B3, 4400 University Dr., Fairfax, VA, 22030 tecuci@gmu.edu 703-993-1722

Thompson Paul Dartmouth College Lebanon, New Hampshire 03756 Paul.Thompson@dartmouth.edu 603-646-8747

Wang I-Jeng JHU/APL 11100 Johns Hopkins Rd., Laurel, MD 20723 i-jeng.wang@jhuapl.edu 240-228-6204

Warnaar Dirk ARA 8537 Six Forks Road dwarnaar@ara.com 919-582-3328

Watro Ronald BBN Technologies 10 Moulton St, Cambridge MA 02138 rwatro@bbn.com 617-873-2551 617-873-4086

Weil Shawn Aptima, Inc. 12 Gill St., Suite 1400. Woburn, MA 01801 sweil@aptima.com 781-496-2456

Weir Carl Lockheed Martin IS&GS 230 Mall Blvd., King of Prussia/PA/19382 carl.weir@lmco.com 610-354-2702

Weng John Michigan State University 428 S. Shaw Ln, Room 3115, East Lansing, MI 48824-
4439 weng@cse.msu.edu 517-353-4388

Wilson Aaron Galois, Inc. 421 SW Sixth Avenue, Suite 300, Portland, OR 97204 wilsonaa@galois.com 503-626-6616

Wood Frank University of Oxford Department of Engineering, Parks Rd, Oxford OX1 3PJ 
UK fwood@robots.ox.ac.uk 447415811358
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